Asduif Fond Oude 2017
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RACING TEAM ADK
RACING TEAM ADK
RACING TEAM ADK
DE RIICK EVRARD
RANS STIUN & JEROEN
RACING TEAM ADK

- SWINNEN - VANHOVE

SENTE - CRETEN
HUENAERTS-SCHEYS
STOMMELS RUDI

VAN AERSCHOT RENE
DE RIICK EVRARD
HUENAERTS-SCHEYS
VAN HORENBELCK LEO
PERSOONS IVO
VREBOS KRISTIAN
HOK CAMMAERTS
PERSOONS IVO
RACING TEAM ADK
HOK SMETS

RACING TEAM ADK
VERVLOESEM RONNY
SWINNEN - VANHOVI
VREBOS KRISTIAN
VANDEWEYER LOUIS
HOK SMETS

THUMAS THIERRY & BART
RANS STUN & JEROEN
PERSOONS VO
RACING TEAM ADK

DE RUCK EVRARD
RANS STIJN & JEROEN
JANSSENS MICHEL
STERCKX RENE
VANDEWEYER LOUIS
SWINNEN - VANHOVE
THUMAS THIERRY & BART
STOMMELS RUDI
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
VREBOS KRISTIAN
ALRTS RAYMOND

VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
SENTE - CRETEN
SWINNEN - VANHOVE
RANS STIUN & JEROEN
RACING TEAM ADK
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED
AMPL RIK

DE BACKER THIEO
AERTS RAYMOND
RANS STUN & JEROEN

154013028
154013107
154013114
152007271
142173227
154013180
142201353
152003151
152004823
142172809
142176719
152007270
142174427
132004077
142173191
142172284
152006326
142173148
154013015
142171510
156105316
152000683
152024971
132005817
152129631
132006841
142176229
132003353
122040043
154013143
152007272
152003034
142172563
152000710
152129614
152027832
152007102
132003354
112128708
142172399
152093743
152165717
152003118
152181072
1520160645
154013300
142175057
152107691
142174622
152093738
132003375
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27,58
44,32
46,35
78.59
22,44
23,41
46,09
48,71
58,90
61.55
73.18
95,26
18,56
20,37
20,97
34,22
35,15
38,97
39,96
40,44
41,29
41,66
41,75
43,86
4735
47,59
47,78
49,43
49,80
50,78
51,75

64,44
64,98
65,00
65,17
67,12
67,24
67,65
68,04
68,53
75.29
75,65
82,59
97,10



Fond Oude 2017

1 RANS STIN & JEROEN

2 RACING TEAM ADK

3 DE RICK EVRARD

4 STERCKX RENE

5 SWINNEN - VANHOVE

6 HOK SMETS

7 VANDEWEYLER LOUIS

8 THUMAS THIERRY & BART
9 VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED
10 AERTS RAYMOND

11 PERSOONS IVO

12 SENTE - CRETEN

13 VREBOS KRISTIAN

14 WITTEMANS FRANCOIS
15 VAN ROEY LUDOVIC

16 HOK ROMMELAERE

17 VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
18  STOMMELS RUDI

19 RANSALEX & ANNIE

20 HUENAERTS-SCHEYS

21 VANDERSTAPPEN JOS

22 VAN AERSCHOT RENE

23 ROOVERS ANDRE

TEAM DECOSTER
JANSSENS MICHEL

HOK ADRIAENS

VAN HORENBEECK LEO
CLAES JOS

HOK CAMMAERTS
RODEN KAREL

WITPAS CHRISTIAAN
AMPE RIK

DE BACKER THEO
VERVLOESEM RONNY
VAN DEN BROECK HUGO
36 VERHOEVEN JULIEN

37 BEC CHRISTIAN

38 VERBIST FRANS & KRISTOF
39  WOUTERS-BROOS

40  VANDERHOEVEN RUDY
41 HOOYLAERTS OMER

42 PAEPS WIM
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43 VANDEN WINGAERT GERRIT

44 SWIGGERS RUDI

45  VERDEYEN FRANCIS

46  OP DE BEECK GILBERT

47 CRABBE LUC

48  VANGOIDSENHOVEN PAUL
49 HOYLAERTS-SAENEN

50  BUELENS LIEVEN

51 VAN HOOI JOHAN

52 RIEPLALBERT

53 JANSSENS GEOFFREY

WIIGMAAL
TIELT-WINGE
Rillaar
BEGINENDIK
ZICHEM

BERTEM

HEVER
NOSSEGEM
KORTRIJK-DUTSEL
BERTEM
HOLSBEEK
HERENT
NEERIISE
HOLSBEEK
VELTEM

HERENT
BOORTMEERBEEK
VELTEM

HERENT

BERTEM
HAASRODE
RILLAAR

DIEST

KRAAINEM
WILSELE

HERENT
WIIGMAAL
ST-PIETERS-RODE
WILSELE
DEURNE

BOORTMEERBEEK

WEZEMAAL
KESSEL-L.O
BETEKOM
RILLAAR
KESSEL-L.O

NEDEROKKERZEEL

LANGDORP
ROTSELAAR
ROTSELAAR
HOUWAART
BERTEM

VELTEM
KEERBERGEN
STEENOKKERZEEL

SCHOONDERBUKEN

BERTEM
BOUTERSEM
DEURNE
SCHERPENHEUVEL
KEERBERGIN
HAACHT

BAAL

52,00
43,00
41,00
34,00
32,00
30,00
30,00
30,00
29,00
28,00
28,00
26,00
22,00
22,00
21,00
21,00
20,00
18,00
17,00
16,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
14,00
12,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
11,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3.00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2.00
2,00
2.00
2,00

389,62
92,68
324,75
236,56
214,36
224,96
228,12
350,24
227,33
153,82
156,11
254,56
98,48
260,92
199,85
201,56
251,56
230,81
161,57
77,42
205,50
100,37
116,30
182,10
64,93
36,81
71,66
80,13
154,00
45,98
60,09
134,07
144,03
69,74
72,08
72,84
21,15
25,54
55,41
63,97
27,33
34,15
77,95
9.42
42,59
47,71
49,83
50,54
11,29
15,90
17,43
20,18
20,22



Asduif Fond Jaarse 2017

1 RACING TEAM ADK 164129170 4 59,13
2 RACING TEAM ADK 164129169 3 3,42
3 RACING TEAM ADK 164129112 3 8,58
4 RACING TEAM ADK 164129102 3 26,64
5 DE RUCK EVRARD 162053974 3 62,92
6 RANS STHN & JEROEN 162299564 3 68,08

RACING TEAM ADK 164129114 2 5,61
8 RANS STHN & JEROEN 163604405 2 6,68
9 RACING TEAM ADK 164129416 2 9,03
10 FABRE EDDY 162291279 2 10,92
11 RACING TEAM ADK 164129205 2 11,05
12 RANS STUN & JEROEN 162051094 2 11,12
13 RACING TEAM ADK 164129155 2 11,32
14 SWINNEN - VANHOVE 162051538 2 12,09
15  STERCKX RENI 162051304 2 12,11
16 VAN AERSCHOT RENI 162043317 2 13,88
17 VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED 162056736 2 14,01
18 VAN AERSCHOT RENE 162043319 2 14,52
19 VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED 162056756 2 15,26
20 LANGBEEN LUC 162052230 2 16,27
21 RANS STIN & JEROEN 162051110 2 16,68
22 SENTE - CRETEN 162054859 2 17,85
23 RANS STHIN & JEROEN 162051501 2 18,16
24 RANS STIJN & JEROEN 162051039 2 18,75
25 VAN AERSCHOT RENE 162043326 2 19,55
26 SENTE - CRETEN 162050969 2 21,96
27  RANS STUN & JEROEN 162051111 2 22,47
28  RACING TEAM ADK 164129194 2 22,75
29  HOK CAMMAERTS 162052999 2 23,14
30 SWINNEN - VANHOVE 162051533 2 24,26
31 RANS STHIN & JEROEN 162051063 2 24,64
32 RACING TEAM ADK 164129130 2 2476
33 LANGBEEN LUC 162052287 2 25,78
34 RANSALEX & ANNIE 162291924 2 20,48
35 RACING TEAM ADK 164129071 2 27,31
36 RANS STHN & JEROEN 162301925 2 28,33
37 RANS STUN & JEROEN 162051090 2 2927
38 DERICK EVRARD 162053920 2 29,46
39  DERHICK EVRARD 162053931 2 29,50
40 VERDEYEN FRANCIS 162083437 2 30,73
41 RACING TEAM ADK 164129116 2 31,04
42 DE RICK EVRARD 162053973 2 31,56
43 WITPAS CHRISTIAAN 162052469 2 31,76
44 WITPAS CHRISTIAAN 162052445 2 31,90
45  RANS STIIN & JEROEN 162051088 2 32.91
46 RODEN KAREL 162079132 2 32,94
47  VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED 162056723 2 32,95
48  DIE RUCK EVRARD 162056803 2 33,00
49 RANS STHN & JEROEN 162051124 2 34,52
50  FABRE EDDY 162291298 2 34,84
51 SWINNEN - VANHOVLE 162051555 2 35,27



Fond Jaarse 2017
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RANS STIN & JEROIEN
VAN AERSCHOT RENE
DE RIUCK EVRARD
RACING TEAM ADK
SWINNEN - VANHOVE
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
SENTE - CRETEN
THUMAS THIERRY & BART
FABRE EDDY

SWIGGERS RUDI
VERDEYEN FRANCIS
HOK ROMMELAERE
HOK CAMMAERTS
WITPAS CHRISTIAAN
LANGBEEN LUC
STERCKX RENE

CLAES JOS

VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS
VAN DEN BROECK HUGO
JANSSENS MICHEL
RANS MARC

HOK SMETS

JANSSENS GEOFFREY
HOK GOSSIAUX
BUELENS LIEVEN
WINNEPENNINCKX URBAIN
RODEN KAREL

VAN HOOF JOHAN
VANDERHOLEVEN RUDY
HUENAERTS-SCHEYS
HOYLAERTS-SAENEN
RIEPL ALBERT

VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
WILLEMS JEAN

VREBOS RAYMOND
VANDEWEYER LOUIS
PAEPS WIM

ROELANTS FRANCOIS
VERLAENENA & J

HOK MONTFORT P/A KEMPENEERS P.
VANDERSTAPPEN JOS
BEC CHRISTIAN

WIIGMAAL
RILLAAR
Rillaar
TIELT-WINGE
ZICHEM

KORTRUK-DUTSEL

HERENT
HERENT
NOSSEGEM
DIEST
EERBERGEN

STEENOKKERZEEL

HERENT

WILSELL
BOORTMEERBEEK
BRUSSEL
BEGUNENDIK
ST-PIETERS-RODE
BOORTMEERBEEK
RILLAAR

WILSELE
HAASRODE
BERTEM

BAAL
KEERBERGEN

SCHERPENHEUVEL

NEERIISE
DEURNE
KEERBERGEN
ROTSELAAR
BERTEM
DEURNE
HAACHT
VELTEM
BAAL
Sterrcbeek
HEVER
BERTEM
TREMELO
HERENT
WEZEMAAL
HAASRODIE

NEDEROKKERZELEL

28,00
24,00
24,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

306,67
75,48
227,93
35,29
173,47
81,58
69,16
110,58
112,63
133,25
108,20
139,92
149,05
78,31
86,14
62,01
85,57
38,15
76,24
79,39
8,96
17,63
25,14
29,19
59,09
64,51
27,32
38,10
8,02
42,68
46,82
51,73
11,14
15,00
17,90
20,52
50,00
56,36
62,77
24,32
2527
27,46
31,36



Asduif Grote Fond Oude 2017
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DE RIJCK EVRARD
VAN HOOF JOHAN
RANS STIIN & JEROEN
RANS STIJN & JEROEN
VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
RANS STUN & JEROEN
RANS STIUN & JEROEN
RANS STUN & JEROEN
SWINNEN - VANHOVE
RANS STIUN & JEROEN
HOK SMETS
LANGBEEN LUC
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
RANS STUN & JEROEN
VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
SENTE - CRETEN
SWINNEN - VANHOVE

VANDEN WIINGAERT GERRIT

SENTE - CRETEN

VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
RANS STUUN & JEROEN
LANGBEEN LUC

RANS ALEX & ANNIE
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
OP DE BEECK GILBERT
RANS STHN & JEROEN
HOK SMETS

RANS STHN & JEROEN
RANS STIIN & JEROEN
SWIGGERS RUDI

VERBIST FRANS & KRISTOF

HOK ROMMELAERE
HOK SMETS

RANS ALEX & ANNIE
RANS STIN & JEROEN
RANS STIIN & JEROEN
LANGBEEN LUC
WITTEMANS FRANCOIS
RANS STUN & JEROEN
NATENS LEON

RANS ALEX & ANNIE
RANS STHN & JEROEN
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
RANS ALEX & ANNIE
VAN ROEY LUDOVIC
RANS STHN & JEROEN
ROOVERS ANDRE

OP DE BEECK GILBERT

152007223
142303151
152003082
122035109
122184156
141186288
142173231
142173212
152024930
152003009
142171568
142203957
152000054
132008743
122035603
132008771
122035116
122184165
152003113
122196551
142173499
092031181

112205511

152003092
132123080
152000133
142170989
102043167
142173219
142171540
132185289
142173254
152112323
132138119
152002840
142171531
102020376
152003055
152003072
142203905
152005407
152300185
132169362
092030515
142173225
152000101
152000099
152007916
152003064
142174945
142217819
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18.01
11,98
12,77
15,07
15,30
17,74
18,41
19,23
21,58
24,05
25,42
25,51
31,18
31,20
31,34
32,75
34,22
34,65
35,60
35,98
39,48
43,07
44,58
45,44
45,75
47,07
52,71
0,30
0,63
0,71
0,81
0,97
1,18
1,25
1,35
1,43
1,48
1,63
1,78
2,14
2,37
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Grote Fond Oude 2017

1 RANS STIIN & JEROEN

2 RANS ALEX & ANNIE

3 VAN ROLEY LUDOVIC

4 LANGBEEN LUC

5 HOK ROMMELALERE

6 HOK SMETS

7 DI RIJCK EVRARD

8 SWINNEN - VANHOVE

9 SENTE - CRETEN

10 SWIGGERS RUDI

11 VAN EYLEN-IMBRECHTS

12 STOMMELS RUDI

13 VAN HOOF JOHAN

14  PERSOONS IVO

15 ROOVERS ANDRE

16 OP DE BEECK GILBERT

17  VREBOS KRISTIAN

18  HOK CAMMAERTS

19 VANDEN WHNGAERT GERRIT
AERTS RAYMOND

VERBIST FRANS & KRISTOF
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIED
HOK MONTFORT P/A KEMPENELERS P.
NATENS LEON

BUELENS LIEVEN

BOURS PETER

VAN AERSCHOT RENE

VAN ROOSBROECK IFRANCOIS
VANDERHOEVEN RUDY
VERDEYEN FRANCIS
HOYLAERTS-SAENEN
FABRE EDDY
VANDEWEYER LOUIS
OLIVIERS-DEVOS

VAN DEN BROECK HUGO
CRABBE LUC

RIEPL ALBERT

STEURS MICHEL

TEAM DECOSTER
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WIIGMAAL
HERENT

VELTEM

BRUSSEL

HERENT

BERTEM

Rillaar

ZICHEM

HERENT
KEERBERGEN
BOORTMEERBEEK
VELTEM
KEERBERGEN
HOLSBEEK

DIEST
SCHOONDERBUKEN
NEERIISE

WILSELE

VELTEM

BERTEM
LANGDORP
KORTRUK-DUTSEL
WEZEMAAL
MEENSEL
SCHERPENHEUVEL
AVERBODE
RILLAAR
OKSELAAR
ROTSELAAR
STEENOKKERZEEL
DEURNE

DIEST

HEVER

KUMTICH
RILLAAR

BERTEM

HAACHT

BAAL

KRAAINEM

31,00
27,00
26,00
19,00
18,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
9,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

200,12
246,66
187,05
130,56
188,72
82,22
47,18
170,18
119,55
13,60
32,94
108,59
42,43
48,57
77,52
10,95
15,09
24,29
61,81
63,57
27,50
32,25
36,98
2,50
7,40
7,50
7,86
10,63
10,68
43,49
16,86
21,01
64,09
23,13
25,68
26,21
28,70
29,88

33,98



